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10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ Ж

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1009 Масхадова Амина 1985 Горностай 01:08:39 1
2 1061 Коростелева Екатерина 1987 Горностай 01:16:39 2 +8:00
3 1057 Бойко Екатерина 1981 Горностай 01:18:55 3 +10:16
4 1014 Лаптева Наталья 1985 Черногорск, лично 01:19:04 4 +10:25
5 1018 Голендова Марина 1988 Горностай 01:27:09 5 +18:30
6 1023 Грянко Оксана 1986 Красноярск, лично 01:35:54 6 +27:15
7 1035 Кузик Оксана 1985 Красноярск, лично 01:37:56 7 +29:17
8 1051 Лузик Юлия 1989 01:41:37 8 +32:58
9 1055 Резуненко Яна 1989 01:44:49 9 +36:10

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ Ж40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1050 Мещерякова Ольга 1980 Красноярск, лично 02:10:39 1

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ Ж50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1029 Чаркова Нина 1955 Красноярск, лично 01:58:09 1

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ М

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1045 Михайлов Никита 2002 Красноярский край, лично 00:57:50 1
2 1047 Шубин Андрей 1985 Ачинск, лично 00:59:19 2 +1:29
3 1031 Исаев Денис 1990 Красноярск, лично 01:02:47 3 +4:57
4 1085 Зацепин Евгений 1983 Красноярск, лично 01:07:51 4 +10:01
5 1024 Руднев Валерий 1989 Красноярск, лично 01:16:54 5 +19:04
6 1033 Байзаров Владимир 1984 Красноярск, лично 01:23:30 6 +25:40
7 1037 Черников ВЛАДИМИР 1980 01:33:43 7 +35:53
8 1052 Лузик Василий 1983 01:46:51 8 +49:01

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ М40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1036 Артюхов Дмитрий 1976 Емельяновский р-н, лично 01:10:28 1



10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

10КМ М50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1001 Касперович Александр 1966 Красноярск, лично 01:36:43 1
2 1019 Kudymov Valentin 1954 Красноярский край, лично 01:39:41 2 +2:58

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

21КМ Ж

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1062 Семакина Ксения 1985 02:51:38 1
2 1010 Кияшко ЮЛИЯ 1983 Горностай 03:21:31 2 +29:53
3 1054 Сергунина Наталья 1982 Горностай 03:25:34 3 +33:56
4 1088 Донец Гелия 1990 ditsteam 03:46:04 4 +54:26
5 1053 Жукова Ольга 1987 04:00:32 5 +68:54

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

21КМ Ж40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1041 Волкова Эльза 1979 Красноярский край, лично 03:04:33 1
2 1063 Ганжурова Людмила 1975 03:07:36 2 +3:03

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

21КМ М

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1040 Лашин Артур 1991 Горностай 02:30:01 1
2 1043 Крысенко Николай 1986 Trail running school 02:30:19 2 +0:18
3 1044 Барышников Алексей 1981 SHISHKA_team 02:36:14 3 +6:13
4 1022 Масолитов Станислав 1982 Красноярск, лично 02:39:59 4 +9:58
5 1038 Ямских Антон 1985 Красноярск, лично 02:48:09 5 +18:08
6 1080 БЕЛОНОГОВ АНДРЕЙ 1987 Красноярск, лично 03:04:43 6 +34:42
7 1060 Колосов Григорий 1981 03:09:07 7 +39:06
8 1058 Вишняков Никита 1988 03:20:44 8 +50:43
9 1006 ЛЕЙКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1980 Горностай 03:26:02 9 +56:01

10 1030 Решетов Никита 1992 Красноярск, лично 03:32:14 10 +62:13
11 1021 Матвеев Сергей 1981 Красноярский край, лично 03:32:35 11 +62:34
12 1027 Румянцев Александр 1986 Красноярск, лично 03:45:31 12 +75:30
13 1034 Белослюдцев Сергей 1989 Горностай 04:35:44 13 +125:43
14 1007 Брылев АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 Красноярск, лично 04:37:52 14 +127:51
15 1012 Качаев Максим 1984 ROSNEFT Triathlon Team cнят

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

21КМ М40

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта



1 1042 Волков Владимир 1980 Красноярский край, лично 02:43:10 1
2 1028 Тришин Владимир 1978 Красноярский рогейн 02:52:41 2 +9:31
3 1086 Ляхов АЛЕКСАНДР 0 03:00:38 3 +17:28
4 1017 Помогаев Алексей 1974 Красноярск, лично 03:02:08 4 +18:58
5 1048 Игнатенко Александр 1976 Ilovesupersport 03:21:32 5 +38:22
6 1049 Старцев Сергей 1979 Ilovesupersport 03:21:33 6 +38:23

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

21КМ М50

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1046 Михайлов Сергей 1970 Красноярский край, лично 02:39:25 1
2 1039 Кисленко Сергей 1968 Москва ЮЗАО, лично 03:12:08 2 +32:43
3 1025 Лапа Андрей 1966 Красноярск, лично 03:17:21 3 +37:56
4 1087 СИМЧЕНКО ЕВГЕНИЙ 1960 Горностай 03:50:14 4 +70:49
5 1020 Ткаченко Юрий 1969 Красноярск, лично 04:15:04 5 +95:39

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

42КМ М

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1056 Спирин Тимур 1983 05:54:31 1
2 1032 Болдырев Николай 1970 Красноярск, лично 06:42:20 2 +47:49
3 1013 Загородников Александр 1970 Здоровое Движение 07:04:12 3 +69:41
4 1089 Донцев РОМАН 0 Горностай 07:41:39 4 +107:08
5 1003 Алябьев Владимир 1978 Горностай 07:51:50 5 +117:19
6 1004 Гордиенко Богдан 1992 Ачинск, лично 08:31:28 6 +156:57
7 1015 Убык Алексей 1987 RRUNS cнят

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

А21КМ М

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1040 Лашин Артур 1991 Горностай 02:30:01 1
2 1043 Крысенко Николай 1986 Trail running school 02:30:19 2 +0:18
3 1044 Барышников Алексей 1981 SHISHKA_team 02:36:14 3 +6:13
4 1046 Михайлов Сергей 1970 Красноярский край, лично 02:39:25 4 +9:24
5 1022 Масолитов Станислав 1982 Красноярск, лично 02:39:59 5 +9:58
6 1042 Волков Владимир 1980 Красноярский край, лично 02:43:10 6 +13:09
7 1038 Ямских Антон 1985 Красноярск, лично 02:48:09 7 +18:08
8 1028 Тришин Владимир 1978 Красноярский рогейн 02:52:41 8 +22:40
9 1086 Ляхов АЛЕКСАНДР 0 03:00:38 9 +30:37

10 1017 Помогаев Алексей 1974 Красноярск, лично 03:02:08 10 +32:07
11 1080 БЕЛОНОГОВ АНДРЕЙ 1987 Красноярск, лично 03:04:43 11 +34:42
12 1060 Колосов Григорий 1981 03:09:07 12 +39:06
13 1039 Кисленко Сергей 1968 Москва ЮЗАО, лично 03:12:08 13 +42:07
14 1025 Лапа Андрей 1966 Красноярск, лично 03:17:21 14 +47:20
15 1058 Вишняков Никита 1988 03:20:44 15 +50:43
16 1048 Игнатенко Александр 1976 Ilovesupersport 03:21:32 16 +51:31
17 1049 Старцев Сергей 1979 Ilovesupersport 03:21:33 17 +51:32
18 1006 ЛЕЙКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1980 Горностай 03:26:02 18 +56:01
19 1030 Решетов Никита 1992 Красноярск, лично 03:32:14 19 +62:13
20 1021 Матвеев Сергей 1981 Красноярский край, лично 03:32:35 20 +62:34



21 1027 Румянцев Александр 1986 Красноярск, лично 03:45:31 21 +75:30
22 1087 СИМЧЕНКО ЕВГЕНИЙ 1960 Горностай 03:50:14 22 +80:13
23 1020 Ткаченко Юрий 1969 Красноярск, лично 04:15:04 23 +105:03
24 1034 Белослюдцев Сергей 1989 Горностай 04:35:44 24 +125:43
25 1007 Брылев АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 Красноярск, лично 04:37:52 25 +127:51
26 1012 Качаев Максим 1984 ROSNEFT Triathlon Team cнят

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

А21КМ Ж

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1062 Семакина Ксения 1985 02:51:38 1
2 1041 Волкова Эльза 1979 Красноярский край, лично 03:04:33 2 +12:55
3 1063 Ганжурова Людмила 1975 03:07:36 3 +15:58
4 1010 Кияшко ЮЛИЯ 1983 Горностай 03:21:31 4 +29:53
5 1054 Сергунина Наталья 1982 Горностай 03:25:34 5 +33:56
6 1088 Донец Гелия 1990 ditsteam 03:46:04 6 +54:26
7 1053 Жукова Ольга 1987 04:00:32 7 +68:54

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

А10КМ М

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1045 Михайлов Никита 2002 Красноярский край, лично 00:57:50 1
2 1047 Шубин Андрей 1985 Ачинск, лично 00:59:19 2 +1:29
3 1031 Исаев Денис 1990 Красноярск, лично 01:02:47 3 +4:57
4 1085 Зацепин Евгений 1983 Красноярск, лично 01:07:51 4 +10:01
5 1036 Артюхов Дмитрий 1976 Емельяновский р-н, лично 01:10:28 5 +12:38
6 1024 Руднев Валерий 1989 Красноярск, лично 01:16:54 6 +19:04
7 1033 Байзаров Владимир 1984 Красноярск, лично 01:23:30 7 +25:40
8 1037 Черников ВЛАДИМИР 1980 01:33:43 8 +35:53
9 1001 Касперович Александр 1966 Красноярск, лично 01:36:43 9 +38:53

10 1019 Kudymov Valentin 1954 Красноярский край, лично 01:39:41 10 +41:51
11 1052 Лузик Василий 1983 01:46:51 11 +49:01

10КМ Ж 10КМ Ж40 10КМ Ж50 10КМ М 10КМ М40 10КМ М50 21КМ Ж 21КМ Ж40 21КМ М 21КМ М40
21КМ М50 42КМ М А21КМ М А21КМ Ж А10КМ М А10КМ Ж 

А10КМ Ж

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта
1 1009 Масхадова Амина 1985 Горностай 01:08:39 1
2 1061 Коростелева Екатерина 1987 Горностай 01:16:39 2 +8:00
3 1057 Бойко Екатерина 1981 Горностай 01:18:55 3 +10:16
4 1014 Лаптева Наталья 1985 Черногорск, лично 01:19:04 4 +10:25
5 1018 Голендова Марина 1988 Горностай 01:27:09 5 +18:30
6 1023 Грянко Оксана 1986 Красноярск, лично 01:35:54 6 +27:15
7 1035 Кузик Оксана 1985 Красноярск, лично 01:37:56 7 +29:17
8 1051 Лузик Юлия 1989 01:41:37 8 +32:58
9 1055 Резуненко Яна 1989 01:44:49 9 +36:10

10 1029 Чаркова Нина 1955 Красноярск, лично 01:58:09 10 +49:30
11 1050 Мещерякова Ольга 1980 Красноярск, лично 02:10:39 11 +62:00


